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RETAIL KNIFE PACKAGING
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PROFESSIONAL GRADE
PREMIUM QUALITY STAINLESS
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Item # Description

21874
21875
21876
21877
21878
21879
21880
21881

Retail Pack 4” pizza cutter
Retail Pack 6” straight boning knife
Retail Pack 8” cook knife
Retail Pack 10” curve wave slicer
Retail Pack 10” medium cook
Retail Pack 12” straight slicer
Retail Pack 9” off-set slicer

Retail Pack 4” straight paring knife and 4” waved paring knife

Mississauga, Ontario, Canada
Tel: (905) 828-0234 Toll-Free: 1-800-465-0234 Fax: (905) 607-0234 Email: sales@omcan.com

Niagara Falls, New York, USA
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