

## RETAIL KNIFE PACKAGING

21880

21878

21879

21881

2 PO O' PARING KNIVES

Born in the Western of the American Conference of the American

21874



21875



21876



21877











Item #	Description
21874	Retail Pack 4" straight paring knife and 4" waved paring knife
21875	Retail Pack 4" pizza cutter
21876	Retail Pack 6" straight boning knife
21877	Retail Pack 8" cook knife
21878	Retail Pack 10" curve wave slicer
21879	Retail Pack 10" medium cook
21880	Retail Pack 12" straight slicer
21881	Retail Pack 9" off-set slicer



Mississauga, Ontario, Canada

Niagara Falls, New York, USA

Tel: (905) 828-0234 Toll-Free: 1-800-465-0234 Fax: (905) 607-0234 Email: sales@omcan.com

www.omcan.com